DLUGOSC TRASY KM: 31.5

MIEJSCE NUMER KOD UCI
1 7 POL19970904
2 21 POL19931102
3 16 POL19920809
4 9 POL19960725
5 5 POL19890316
6 4 POL19821231
7 11 POL19970827
8 20 POL19860723
9 13 POL19911004
10 6 POL19960323
11 17 POL19811011
12 19 POL19940317
13 1 POL19970805
14 POL19960617
15 15 POL19910210
POL19950131
3 POL19970618
10 POL19970605
12 POL19960528
14 POL19970321
18 POL19870127
ZAWODNICY
WYSTARTOWALO
UKONCZYLO
ZDYSKWALIFIKOWANO
OZNACZENIE:
* - U23

2016-06-05

WYNIKI

NAZWISKO I IMIE
*HELTA Filip
LUKASIK Krzysztof
JEZIORSKI Maciej
*ZAMROZNIAK Jakub
OSICKI Kornel
HEBISZ Rafat
*TOPOR Michat
NEUMANN Michat
KACZMARCZYK Patryk
*DZIEWA Mikotaj
REKAWEK Radostaw
*MIKLER Bartosz
*OSTRYNSKI Adam
*SIARKA Adrian
MACH Tomasz
*RUMSICKI Karol
*MICHNOWSKI Jakub
*HUDYKA Wiktor
*AUGUSTYNOWICZ Krzysztof
*SOLARZ Jakub

BIEL Szymon

21
15

SREDNIA PREDKOSC: 18.37 km/h

DRUZYNA

KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
ROMET RACING TEAM

KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM
OK RACING

KELLYS TEAM

KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM
DMG MORI CYCLO TRENER TEAM
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA
SGR SPECIALIZED

OSKA WARSZAWA

MLUKS VICTORIA JAROCIN

REAL 64-STO LESZNO

GKS RABA WYZNA-PODSARNIE
UKS PODWILK

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
PSK OLIMPIONIK PRZEMYSL
NIEZRZESZONY

Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118

CZAS

01:42:54
01:43:06
01:44:05
01:46:21
01:47:36
01:48:51
01:51:20
01:51:37
01:53:40
01:58:25
01:59:14

STRATA

+12
+1:11
+3:27
+4:42
+5:57
+8:26
+8:43
+10:46
+15:31
+16:20



